


Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), Latur

Department of Political Science
M.A. I & II Yr. Time Table 2018-19

Sem II &IV

Day/Time 8.00 to 8.45 8.45 to 9.30 9.30 to 10.15
M.A. I Paper VI - OMB M.A. I Paper VIII - RSS M.A. I Paper VII - MVS

Monday
(Hall No. 104) (Hall No. 104) (Hall No. 104)

M.A. II Paper XVI- RSS M.A. II Paper XV- OMB M.A. II Paper XIV - VOW
(Hall No. 102) (Hall No. 102) (Hall No. 102)

Tuesday do do do

M.A. I Paper V - VOW

Wednesday
(Hall No. 104)

do doM.A. II Paper XVI- RSS
(Hall No. 102)

Thursday do do do

M.A. I Paper VI - OMB M.A. I Paper VI -VOW

Friday
(Hall No. 104) (Hall No. 104) -M.A. II Paper XVII- RSS M.A. II Paper XVII- RSS
(Hall No. 102) (Hall No. 102)

do do -
Saturday

Total

Total Workload
8
8

12
4
32

1.0MB:
2.VOW:
3. RSS:
4.MVS:

Prof. Dnyaneshwar Bansode
Prof.Vikas Waghmare
Prof. Rajshekhar Solapure
Prof. Madhav Shelke

f:\2020-21 (PC-2)\Political SOence\TImetable 2018-19 2019-20MA Sem 1I1V2018-19(2)

AI.
'"'Jjarshi Shahu.Mahavidyalaya

(Autonomous), Latur


